
 Relay Race Results 

 gary.harris@freeuk.com 

MEN Teams Results 
 SM Team No 
 Position TeamName Team No Overall Time 

 1 Woodstock A 19 1:49:43 
Leg No Name Runner Category Cumulative time Leg time 
 1 Steve Freyer SM 17:38 17:38 
 2 Tony Hunn SM 36:33 18:55 
 3 Brian O'Connor SM 55:01 18:28 
 4 James Bolton SM 1:13:25 18:24 
 5 Jason Barry SM 1:31:42 18:17 
 6 Marcus Maxwell SM 1:49:43 18:01 

 2 Witney A 17 1:51:02 
Leg No Name Runner Category Cumulative time Leg time 
 1 Gareth Petts SM 19:02 19:02 
 2 Michael Baillie SM 37:10 18:08 
 3 Alex Jones SM 57:35 20:25 
 4 Jean-Marc Briens SM 1:17:11 19:36 
 5 Phil Hails SM 1:34:56 17:45 
 6 Matthew Ashton SM 1:51:02 16:06 

 3 White Horse Harriers 16 1:51:30 
Leg No Name Runner Category Cumulative time Leg time 
 1 Paul Jegou SM 18:29 18:29 
 2 Clifford Mills SM 39:38 21:09 
 3 Neil Chapman SM 58:44 19:06 
 4 Jason Cooke SM 1:16:54 18:10 
 5 Tim Traynor SM 1:34:41 17:47 
 6 Owain Bristow SM 1:51:30 16:49 

 4 Abingdon 10 1:55:03 
Leg No Name Runner Category Cumulative time Leg time 
 1 Stephen Copley SM 18:06 18:06 
 2 Les Newell SM 36:10 18:04 
 3 Philip Egerton SM 54:36 18:26 
 4 Heine Van Zyl VM40 1:13:37 19:01 
 5 Simon Cartwright VM40 1:33:09 19:32 
 6 Pete Stepney VM40 1:55:03 21:54 
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MEN Teams Results 
 SM Team No 
 Position TeamName Team No Overall Time 

 5 Banbury Harriers A 13 1:55:46 
Leg No Name Runner Category Cumulative time Leg time 
 1 Tim Wright SM 17:28 17:28 
 2 Johnny Burke SM 37:48 20:20 
 3 Ben Macallum SM 55:41 17:53 
 4 Chris Hepworth SM 1:15:43 20:02 
 5 Adam Crofts SM 1:37:23 21:40 
 6 Simon Pritchard SM 1:55:46 18:23 

 6 Headington 15 1:56:53 
Leg No Name Runner Category Cumulative time Leg time 
 1 Laurie Hurman VM40 19:36 19:36 
 2 Richard Newhouse SM 41:43 22:07 
 3 Andy Phelps VM40 1:01:22 19:39 
 4 Pete Godwin SM 1:20:43 19:21 
 5 Chris Prince SM 1:39:53 19:10 
 6 Gary Harris SM 1:56:53 17:00 

 7 Woodstock B 20 1:59:57 
Leg No Name Runner Category Cumulative time Leg time 
 1 Peter  George SM 19:09 19:09 
 2 Rob Linnell SM 38:24 19:15 
 3 Kevin Game SM 58:54 20:30 
 4 Jim Stewart SM 1:18:56 20:02 
 5 Tony Maddison SM 1:40:43 21:47 
 6 Kirk Adams SM 1:59:57 19:14 

 8 Alchester A 11 2:05:11 
Leg No Name Runner Category Cumulative time Leg time 
 1 Nigel Marley SM 17:46 17:46 
 2 Mark Clay SM 40:03 22:17 
 3 Richard Gould SM 59:34 19:31 
 4 Richard Darley SM 1:20:31 20:57 
 5 Gary Warland SM 1:42:33 22:02 
 6 Nick Cherry VM40 2:05:11 22:38 

 9 Witney B 18 2:06:19 
Leg No Name Runner Category Cumulative time Leg time 
 1 George Reynolds SM 19:54 19:54 
 2 Graham Legood VM50 41:14 21:20 
 3 Simon LeGood SM 1:02:36 21:22 
 4 Ken Chard VM40 1:24:26 21:50 
 5 Paul Ainslie VM40 1:44:41 20:15 
 6 John Ashton VM40 2:06:19 21:38 
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MEN Teams Results 
 SM Team No 
 Position TeamName Team No Overall Time 

 10 Hook Norton Harriers 21 2:07:17 
Leg No Name Runner Category Cumulative time Leg time 
 1 Tom Bradford SM 18:55 18:55 
 2 Stan Beake SM 41:35 22:40 
 3 John Weaver VM50 1:03:54 22:19 
 4 Malcolm Brown VM50 1:25:57 22:03 
 5 Andy Morris SM 1:48:08 22:11 
 6 David Tame SM 2:07:17 19:09 
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MEN Teams Results 
 VM Team No 
 Position TeamName Team No Overall Time 

 1 Witney Vets A 55 1:55:18 
Leg No Name Runner Category Cumulative time Leg time 
 1 Rik Parsons VM40 19:28 19:28 
 2 Lazloe Boden VM40 38:40 19:12 
 3 Philip Huxley VM40 58:34 19:54 
 4 Alan Reynolds VM40 1:19:09 20:35 
 5 Tony Lock VM40 1:36:55 17:46 
 6 John Atyeo VM40 1:55:18 18:23 

 2 Woodstock Vets A 57 1:56:39 
Leg No Name Runner Category Cumulative time Leg time 
 1 Bryan  Vaughan VM50 18:19 18:19 
 2 Roger Bradley VM40 37:21 19:02 
 3 Carl Thompson VM40 56:21 19:00 
 4 Steve Howell VM40 1:17:09 20:48 
 5 Dean Sheppard VM40 1:36:51 19:42 
 6 Martin Townsend VM40 1:56:39 19:48 

 3 Alchester Vets 52 1:59:49 
Leg No Name Runner Category Cumulative time Leg time 
 1 Jon Burgess VM40 19:50 19:50 
 2 Paul Tilleard VM50 40:22 20:32 
 3 Laurie Lee VM40 1:00:35 20:13 
 4 Nigel Trinder VM40 1:20:44 20:09 
 5 Gary Clench VM40 1:39:59 19:15 
 6 Andi Hucker VM40 1:59:49 19:50 

 4 White Horse Harriers  54 2:09:53 
Leg No Name Runner Category Cumulative time Leg time 
 1 Stuart Shilston VM40 18:45 18:45 
 2 Roger Turnbill VM40 42:49 24:04 
 3 Simon Atkins VM40 1:05:32 22:43 
 4 Dene Stringfellow VM40 1:28:46 23:14 
 5 Frank Briscoe VM40 1:49:31 20:45 
 6 Dave Wright VM40 2:09:53 20:22 

 5 Banbury Vets 53 2:12:39 
Leg No Name Runner Category Cumulative time Leg time 
 1 Tony Petruso VM40 21:46 21:46 
 2 Andy Bartlett VM40 47:27 25:41 
 3 Glynn Pritchard VM40 1:08:32 21:05 
 4 Phil Coy VM40 1:29:47 21:15 
 5 Peter Grieveson VM40 1:51:18 21:31 
 6 Rod Haddrell VM40 2:12:39 21:21 
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MEN Teams Results 
 VM Team No 
 Position TeamName Team No Overall Time 

 6 Abingdon Vets A 50 2:17:22 
Leg No Name Runner Category Cumulative time Leg time 
 1 Thornton Greenland VM50 20:53 20:53 
 2 Nic Hamilton VM40 43:06 22:13 
 3 David Roberts VM40 1:06:46 23:40 
 4 David Berger VM40 1:29:46 23:00 
 5 John Oliver VM50 1:53:52 24:06 
 6 Jean-Luc Coudret VM40 2:17:22 23:30 
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